Timothy S Hardy
Alex Johnson
Sean Murphy
Ryan Berry
Ellyn Rush

Seven Hundred Ninety-Six Votes
Eight Hundred Sixty-Seven Votes
Seven Hundred One Votes
Eight Hundred Forty-Six Votes
Six Hundred Seventy-Six Votes
Seven Hundred Eighty-Nine Votes

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy-Eight 1.678

Christian R. Samora. Town Clerk Karspeck, Mayo l'

796 ELECTED 4.YEARTERM
867 _ ELECTED _ 4-YEAR TERM
701
846_ELECTED 4-YEARTERM
676
789

STATE OF COLORADO, COUNTIES OIT LARIMER AND WELD
We, the undersigned canvassers ofthe election examined the retums of the election held in Berthoud, in the State of Colorado on